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  PA and Private schools may have different start times 

Hagerstown Community College 2018-2019 Academic Calendar 
 

Fall  
2018 

Session Start Date End Date 
15 week  Monday, August 27, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 
12 week  W Monday, September 10, 2018 Friday, December 7, 2018 
1st 10 F Monday, August 27, 2018 Monday, November 5, 2018 
2nd 10  G Wednesday, October 3, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 
1st 7.5 A Monday, August 27, 2018 Friday, October 19, 2018 
2nd 7.5  B Monday, October 22, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 
1st 5  C Monday, August 27, 2018 Monday, October 1, 2018 
2nd 5  D Tuesday, October 2, 2018 Monday, November 5, 2018 
3rd 5  E Tuesday, November 6, 2018 Friday, December 14, 2018 

 
HCC courses held in high schools start within two weeks of the Fall start of classes 

Faculty In-service  Wednesday, August 22- Friday, August 24, 2018 
College Closed: Labor Day Monday, September 3, 2018 

No Classes, College closed at noon: Fac/staff In-service Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
College Closed: Thanksgiving Thurs., November 22 – Sun., Nov. 25, 2018 

December Commencement  Saturday, December 15, 2018 
 

Spring 
2019 

Session Start Date End Date 
15 week  Monday, January 7, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 
12 week  W Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Monday, April 22, 2019 
1st 10  F Monday, January 7, 2019 Monday, March 25, 2019 
2nd 10  G Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 
1st 7.5  A Monday, January 7, 2019 Saturday, March 2, 2019 
2nd 7.5  B Monday, March 11, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 
1st 5  C Monday, January 7, 2019 Monday, February 11, 2019 
2nd 5  D Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Monday, March 25, 2019 
3rd 5  E Tuesday, March 26, 2019 Monday, April 29, 2019 

 
HCC courses held in high schools start within two weeks of the Spring start of classes 

Faculty In-service Wednesday, January 2 – Friday, January 4, 2019 
College Closed: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 21, 2019 

Spring Break – no classes (College Closed Fri., March 8) Sunday, March 3 – Saturday, March 9, 2019 
College Closed: Easter Sunday, April 21, 2019 

Adult Education Graduation  Wednesday, May 8, 2019 
Honors Convocation Thursday, May 9, 2019 

Commencement Saturday, May 11, 2019 
 

Summer 
2019 

Session Start Date End Date 
15 week*  Monday, May 6, 2019 Thursday, August 22, 2019 
12 week  W Monday, May 20, 2019 Thursday, August, 15, 2019 
1st 10* F Monday, May 6, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019 
Mid-10  V Monday, June 3, 2019 Thursday, August 15, 2019 
8 week  U Monday, June 10, 2019 Thursday, August 8, 2019 
1st 7.5*  A Monday, May 6, 2019 Saturday, June 29, 2019 
2nd 7.5  B Monday, July 1, 2019 Thursday, August 22, 2019 
1st 5* C Monday, May 6, 2019 Monday, June 10, 2019 
2nd 5  D Tuesday, June 11, 2019 Thursday, July 18, 2019 
3rd 5  E Friday, July 19, 2019 Thursday, August 22, 2019 

              *Overlaps four-year institutions’ Spring end date 
 

College Closed: Memorial Day Monday, May 27, 2019 
College Closed: Independence Day Thursday, July 4, 2019 

 


